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CONNECTOR ASS'Y KIT

B RCS 02-25-02 UPDATED DRAWING PER DOR 02-4021KZ

INCHES, FRACTION OF INCHES
ALL UNITS ARE IN FEET,

FLAG PER SPEC. XXXX

AND DECIMALS.
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 3. SEE DRAWING HPMXSTD FOR HOLE PATTERNS.

UPDATED PER ECR 6905

NOTES:
 1. FINISHED PRODUCT TO BE BOXED.
     GASKETS AND HEX NUTS MAY BE BULK PACKED SEPARATELY.
 2. INSTALL CONTACTS INTO CONNECTOR AS SHOWN.

DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [] ARE METRIC
FILE:

E

E

[8.5mm]

[23.3mm]

[25.2mm]

[25.1mm]

[28.8mm]

MAT'L: NYLON, BLACKMAT'L: NYLON, BLACK

MAT'L: RUBBER, BLACK

WIRE END

[31.6mm]

[24.5mm]

1.245

 

SQUARE

.964
SQUARE

.120
4 HOLES

GASKET

PANEL CONNECTOR

1"-20 UNEF-2A THREAD

PC TAIL CONTACT

[1.3mm]

[2.2mm]

[4.1mm]

[17.7mm]

[1.0mm]

[5.6mm]
 .219±.015 

 REF.

.160 REF.

 .334 REF 

.085 REF.

.050 REF.

.695

1.125
FLAT

  .041
.038 PIN DIA.

HEX NUT

(18) PIN CONTACTS
WITH P.C. TAIL
MAT'L: GOLD PLATED
           COPPER ALLOY
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